

UNDER 18 MULTIMEDIA RELEASE FORM (includes photo release)

I grant permission to The Arizona Board of Regents, on behalf of The University of Arizona and its agents or employees, to tape, video and/or photograph me and record my voice and conversation including quotes, paraphrases, sounds, and any performance or participation in the event or project on the date and location listed below. I also understand and agree that there will be no residual or any other type of payment, royalty or fee due in connection with such tapes, videos, podcasts, photographs and recordings. For purposes of clarity, I expressly waive any and all moral rights I may have in connection with my appearance.

I agree that The Arizona Board of Regents shall be the exclusive owner of all copyright and other rights in and to such taping, videos, photography and recording and will be able to use them forever and throughout the universe, and to license others to use them, in any manner and in any and all media now known or hereafter discovered or developed along with any incidental uses in connection with the merchandising and promotion of The University of Arizona and its departments, and related products.

I further agree that The Arizona Board of Regents may license others to use the tapes, videos, podcasts, photographs and recordings or any excerpts thereof, including my name, image, voice, likeness and any related or derivative versions of this content (including translation, foreign rights, serialization, syndication, photocopying, abridgement, adaptation, reprint, dramatization, and electronic recording and reproduction of any sort) in all media throughout the universe for any purpose.

I hereby agree to release, defend, and hold harmless the Arizona Board of Regents, on behalf of The University of Arizona and its agents or employees, including any firm publishing and/or distributing the finished product in whole or in part, whether on paper or via electronic media, from and against any claims, damages or liability arising from or related to the use of the photographs, including but not limited to libel, false light, invasion of privacy, rights of publicity, any misuse, distortion, blurring, alteration, optical illusion or use in composite form, either intentionally or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in taking, processing, reduction or production of the finished product, its publication or distribution.

Event or Project Name	Date
Location	
E-mail	Telephone Number
Youth Name (please print)	Youth Signature
Parent Name (please print)	Parent Signature

Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension work, acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Jeffrey C. Silvertooth, Associate Dean & Director, Economic Development & Extension, College of Agriculture and Life Sciences, The University of Arizona.

The University of Arizona is an equal opportunity, affirmative action institution. The University does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, disability, veteran status, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities.